
2.59 2.70

2.932.89

3.01

 P  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 
 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

Llp 82(C)

PO4 402(C)

Thr 105(C)

His 110(C)

Gln 109(C)

Gly 106(C)

Ala 107(C)


